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Percent: Skill 5 - 27A 

The answer to test question 27A is B. 
5
3

             Explanation: 
60

100
= 60

100
20
20 = 3

5
60% =

Percent means per hundred. 

The grid has 100 squares.  
50 out of 100 squares are gray. 

Written as a percent: 50% of the grid 
is gray. 

 

Written as a decimal: 
  

50 hundredths = 0.50 
 

0.50  = 0.5 (in simplest form) 
 

Written as a fraction and simplify:  
50

100
= 50

100
50
50 = 1

2  

Written as a ratio:  
50 gray parts out of 100 parts = 50:100  

 

Summary 

 

50 gray parts out of 100 parts. Written as a percent: 
50% 

 

Written as a fraction: 

100

50  or = 
2

1  (in simplest form) 

Written as a decimal: 

50 hundredths = 0.50  

or = 0.5 (in simplest form) 

Written as a ratio: 

50:100  

(50 shaded parts out of 100 parts) 

Directions: Write the percent shown by the shaded part of each grid. Then write a fraction in simplest 
form, a decimal in simplest form and a ratio to show the shaded part of each grid. The first two are 
done for you. 
1. 2. 3. 

 

percent 5% 

fraction 100
5 = 

20
1  

decimal 0.05 

ratio 5:100 
  

percent 70% 

fraction 100
70  = 

10
7  

decimal 0.70 = 0.7 

ratio 70:100 
 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
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Percent: Skill 5 - 27A 
Directions: Write the percent shown by the shaded part of each grid. Then write a fraction in simplest 
form, a decimal in simplest form and a ratio to show the shaded part of each grid.  
4. Work space 5. Work space 

   

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
 

 

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  

6. Work space 7. Work space 

   

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
 

 

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  

8. Work space 9. Work space 

   

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
 

 

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
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Percent: Skill 5 - 27A 
Directions: Write the percent shown by the shaded part of each grid. Then write a fraction in simplest 
form, a decimal in simplest form and a ratio to show the shaded part of each grid.  
10. Work space 11. Work space 

   

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
 

 

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  

12. Work space 13. Work space 

  

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
 

 

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  

14. Work space 15. Work space 

   

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
 

 

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
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Percent: Skill 5 - 27A 

Directions: Write the percent shown by the shaded part of each grid. Then write a fraction in simplest 
form, a decimal in simplest form and a ratio to show the shaded part of each grid.  
16. Work space 17. Work space 

   

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
 

 

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  

18. Work space 19. Work space 

   

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
 

 

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  

20. Work space 21. Work space 

   

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
 

 

 

percent  

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
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Skill 5-27A: Percent 

Directions: Write each fraction as a percent. The first one is done for you. 
22. 

100
30

 = 30% 
23. 

100
45

 
24. 

100
90

 
25. 

100
7

 

26. 

100
12

 
27. 

100
75

 
28. 

100
1

 
29. 

100
25

 

Directions: Write each percent as a decimal. Also write the decimal in simplest form. The first one is 
done for you. 

30. 80% = 0.80 = 0.8 31. 63% 32. 30% 

33. 12% 34. 45% 35. 72% 

36. 95% 37. 70% 38. 33% 

Directions: Write each ratio as a percent. The first one is done for you. 

39. 30:100 = 30% 40. 1:100 41. 42:100 42. 7:100 

43. 12:100 44. 75:100 45. 20:100 46. 15:100 

Directions: Write each percent as a fraction in simplest form, a decimal in simplest form and a ratio. 
The first one is done for you. 

47.  48. 

 

percent 60% 

fraction 100
60  = 

5
3  

decimal 0.60 = 0.6 

ratio 60:100 

 

 

percent 33% 

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  

49.  50. 

 

percent 50% 

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  

 

 

percent 12% 

fraction  

decimal  

ratio  
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Answer Key 5-27A 

3. 4. 5. 6. 

 

percent 30% 

fraction 100
30  = 

10
3  

decimal 0.30 = 0.3 

ratio 30:100 
 

percent 75% 

fraction 100
75  = 

4
3  

decimal 0.75 

ratio 75:100 
 

percent 10% 

fraction 100
10  = 

10
1  

decimal 0.10 = 0.1 

ratio 10:100 
 

percent 8% 

fraction 100
8  = 

25
2  

decimal 0.08 

ratio 8:100 

7. 8. 9. 10. 

 

percent 25% 

fraction 100
25  = 

4
1  

decimal 0.25  

ratio 25:100 
 

percent 38% 

fraction 100
38  = 

50
19  

decimal 0.38 

ratio 38:100 
 

percent 1% 

fraction 100
1  

decimal 0.01 

ratio 1:100 
 

percent 12% 

fraction 100
12  = 

25
3  

decimal 0.12 

ratio 12:100 

11. 12. 13. 14. 

 

percent 45% 

fraction 100
45  = 

20
9  

decimal 0.45 

ratio 45:100 
 

percent 19% 

fraction 100
19   

decimal 0.19 

ratio 19:100 
 

percent 59% 

fraction 100
59   

decimal 0.59 

ratio 59:100 
 

percent 99% 

fraction 100
99  

decimal 0.99 

ratio 99:100 

15. 16. 17. 18. 

 

percent 27% 

fraction 100
27  

decimal 0.27 

ratio 27:100 
 

percent 20% 

fraction 100
20  = 

10
2  

decimal 0.20 = 0.2 

ratio 20:100 
 

percent 3% 

fraction 100
3   

decimal 0.03 

ratio 3:100 
 

percent 10% 

fraction 100
10  = 

10
1  

decimal 0.10 = 0.1 

ratio 10:100 

19. 20. 21.  

 

percent 40% 

fraction 100
40  = 

5
2  

decimal 0.40 = 0.4 

ratio 40:100 
 

percent 51% 

fraction 100
51  

decimal 0.51 

ratio 51:100 
 

percent 35% 

fraction 100
35  = 

20
7  

decimal 0.35 

ratio 35:100 
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Answer Key 5-27A 

Directions: Write each fraction as a percent. The first one is done for you. 
22. 

100
30

 = 30% 
23. 

100
45

 = 45% 
24. 

100
90

 = 90% 
25. 

100
7 = 7% 

26. 

100
12 = 12% 

27. 

100
75 = 75% 

28. 

100
1 = 1% 

29. 

100
25 = 25% 

Directions: Write each percent as a decimal. Also write the decimal in simplest form. The first one is 
done for you. 

30. 80% = 0.80 = 0.8 31. 63% = 0.63 32. 30% = 0.30 = 0.3 

33. 12% = 0.12  34. 45% = 0.45 35. 72% = 0.72 

36. 95% = 0.95 37. 70% = 0.70 = 0.7 38. 33% = 0.33 

Directions: Write each ratio as a percent. The first one is done for you. 

39. 30:100 = 30% 40. 1:100 = 1% 41. 42:100 = 42% 42. 7:100 = 7% 

43. 12:100 = 12% 44. 75:100 = 75% 45. 20:100 = 20% 46. 15:100 = 15% 

Directions: Write each percent as a fraction in simplest form, a decimal in simplest form and a ratio. 
The first one is done for you. 

47.  48. 

 

percent 60% 

fraction 100
60  = 

5
3  

decimal 0.60 = 0.6 

ratio 60:100 

 

 

percent 33% 

fraction 100
33  

decimal 0.33 

ratio 33:100 

49.  50. 

 

percent 50% 

fraction 100
50  = 

2
1  

decimal 0.50 = 0.5 

ratio 50:100 

 

 

percent 12% 

fraction 100
12  = 

25
3  

decimal 0.12 

ratio 12:100 
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