

© Copyright Ø1^^T æ@Úl[*¦æ{ B&[{ All rights reserved.

Na	me
----	----

Percent: Skill 5 - 27A

Directions: Write the percent shown by the shaded part of each grid. Then write a fraction in simplest form, a decimal in simplest form and a ratio to show the shaded part of each grid.

4.			5.	
4.		Work space	J.	Work space
	percent		percent	
	fraction		fraction	
	decimal		decimal	
	ratio		ratio	
6.		Work space	7.	Work space
	percent		percent	
	fraction		fraction	
	decimal		decimal	
	ratio		ratio	
8.		Work space	9.	Work space
0.		Work opdoe		Work opuoe
	percent		percent	
	fraction		fraction	
	decimal		decimal	
	ratio		ratio	
		ia: @2++C/^^ I acc@2.1	*¦æ{ È&[{ ÁOE‡ Áãã @oo Á^•^¦ç^	hatel

Ν	ar	ne
---	----	----

Percent: Skill 5 - 27A

Directions: Write the percent shown by the shaded part of each grid. Then write a fraction in simplest form, a decimal in simplest form and a ratio to show the shaded part of each grid.

10.	Work space	11. Work space
	·	
percent		percent
fraction		fraction
decimal		decimal
ratio		ratio
12.	Work space	13. Work space
percent		percent
fraction		fraction
decimal		decimal
ratio		ratio
14.	Work space	15. Work space
percent		percent
fraction		fraction
decimal		decimal
ratio		ratio
î ÁÔ[]î	`¦ãt@okxØ ^^Tæc@Ú¦[*¦æ{ È&[{ ÁOE Áãt@o•Á^•^¦ç^åÈĂ

Name		Date	Page 4
	Percent: S	kill 5 - 27A	
Directions: Write the percent she		part of each grid. Then write a fraction	in simplest
form, a decimal in simplest form a			
	Work space	17. Work space	•
percent		percent	
fraction		fraction	
decimal		decimal	
		ratio	
ratio			
	Work space	19. Work space	3
percent		percent	
fraction		fraction	
decimal	-	decimal	
ratio		ratio	
20.	Work space	21. Work space	;
percent		percent	
fraction		fraction	
decimal		decimal	
ratio		ratio	
	<u> </u>		

© Copyright Ø1^^T æ@Úl[*¦æ{ B{[{ All rights reserved.

Nam	ne							Date			Page 5
					Sk	ill 5-27	A: Pe	ercent			
Dire	ctions:	Write each	fractio	n as a pe	ercer	nt. The f	irst or	ne is done for	r you.		
22.	$\frac{30}{100} = 3$	30%	23.	45 100			24.	90 100		25.	7 100
26.	<u>12</u> 100		27.	75 100			28.	1 100		29.	25 100
	ections: ` e for you		percer	it as a d	ecim	al. Also	write	the decimal i	in simple	est forr	m. The first one is
30.	80% =	0.80 = 0.8		:	31.	63%			32.	30%	
33.	12%				34.	45%			35.	72%	
36.	95%			:	37.	70%			38.	33%	
Dire	ections:	Write each	ratio a	s a perce	ent.	The first	one i	s done for yo	DU.		
39.	30:100 =	= 30%	40.	1:100			41.	42:100		42.	7:100
43.	12:100		44.	75:100			45.	20:100		46.	15:100
		Write each is done for		nt as a fr	actio	n in sim	plest	form, a decir	nal in sii	mplest	form and a ratio.
47.							48.				
р	ercent	60%						percent	339	%	
£.	action	$\frac{60}{100} =$	$\frac{3}{5}$					fraction			
	raction	100	ວ 0.6					fraction			
d	ecimal	0.60 =	0.0					decimal			

49.

ratio 60:100

).		50.	
percent	50%	percent	12%
fraction		fraction	
decimal		decimal	
ratio		ratio_	

© Copyright FreeMathProgram.com All rights reserved.

ratio _____

			Answer	Key 5-27A		I _	
3.		4.		5.		6.	
	30%		75%	percent	10%	percent _	8%
fraction	$\frac{30}{100} = \frac{3}{10}$	fraction	$\frac{75}{100} = \frac{3}{4}$	fraction	$\frac{10}{100} = \frac{1}{10}$	fraction	$\frac{8}{100} = \frac{2}{25}$
decimal	0.30 = 0.3	decimal	0.75	decimal	0.10 = 0.1	decimal	0.08
ratio _	30:100	ratio	75:100	ratio	10:100	ratio	8:100
7.		8.		9.		10.	
percent	25%		38%	percent	1%	percent	12%
fraction _	$\frac{25}{100} = \frac{1}{4}$	fraction	$\frac{38}{100} = \frac{19}{50}$	fraction	1 100 0.01	fraction	$\frac{12}{100} = \frac{3}{25}$
decimal	0.25	decimal	0.38	decimal	0.01		0.12
ratio _	05.400		38:100	ratio _		ratio _	40.400
11.		12.		13.		14.	
	45%	percent	19%	percent	59%	percent _	99%
fraction	$\frac{45}{100} = \frac{9}{20}$	fraction	<u>19</u> 100	fraction	<u>59</u> 100	fraction	<u>99</u> 100
decimal	0.45	decimal			0.59		0.99
	45:100	ratio		ratio _		ratio _	
15.		16.		17.		18.	
percent _	27%	percent	20%	percent _	3%	percent _	10%
fraction _	27 100	fraction	$\frac{20}{100} = \frac{2}{10}$	fraction	<u>3</u> 100	fraction	$\frac{10}{100} = \frac{1}{10}$
decimal	0.27	decimal	0.20 = 0.2	decimal	0.03	decimal	0.10 = 0.1
ratio _	27:100	ratio	20:100	ratio _	3:100	ratio _	10:100
19.		20.		21.			
percent	40%	percent	51%	percent	35%		
fraction _	$\frac{40}{100} = \frac{2}{5}$	fraction _	<u>51</u> 100	fraction	$\frac{35}{100} = \frac{7}{20}$		
decimal	0.40 = 0.4	decimal	0.51	decimal	0.35		
ratio _	40:100	ratio	51:100	ratio	35:100		

© Copyright FreemathProgram.com All rights reserved.

Answer Key 5-27A

Directions: Write each fraction as a percent. The first one is done for you.

22.	$\frac{30}{100} = 30\%$	23.	$\frac{45}{100}$ = 45%	24.	$\frac{90}{100} = 90\%$	25.	$\frac{7}{100} = 7\%$
26.	$\frac{12}{100}$ = 12%	27.	$\frac{75}{100}$ = 75%	28.	$\frac{1}{100} = 1\%$	29.	$\frac{25}{100}$ = 25%

Directions: Write each percent as a decimal. Also write the decimal in simplest form. The first one is done for you.

30.	80% = 0.80 = 0.8	31.	63% = 0.63	32.	30% = 0.30 = 0.3
33.	12% = 0.12	34.	45% = 0.45	35.	72% = 0.72
36.	95% = 0.95	37.	70% = 0.70 = 0.7	38.	33% = 0.33

Directions: Write each ratio as a percent. The first one is done for you.

39.	30:100 = 30%	40.	1:100 = 1%	41.	42:100 = 42%	42.	7:100 = 7%
43.	12:100 = 12%	44.	75:100 = 75%	45.	20:100 = 20%	46.	15:100 = 15%

Directions: Write each percent as a fraction in simplest form, a decimal in simplest form and a ratio. The first one is done for you.

47.

48.

percent	60%	percent	33%
	60 _ 3		33
fraction	100 - 5	fraction _	100
decimal	0.60 = 0.6	decimal	0.33
ratio _	60:100	ratio	33:100
49.		50.	
	FO 0/		12%
percent	50%	percent	1270
percent	50% 50 _ 1	percent _	12 _ 3
fraction		percentfraction	
•	$\frac{50}{1} = \frac{1}{1}$		$\frac{12}{12} = \frac{3}{12}$
fraction	$\frac{50}{100} = \frac{1}{2}$	fraction _	$\frac{12}{100} = \frac{3}{25}$

© Copyright FreeMathProgram.com All rights reserved.